
 

Clouds on Canvas Senior Center 

Tuesday January 22 12:30pm $30 12 x 16 canvas    
 

Sunflowers by the Barn on Canvas at Share 

Wednesday January 23  6pm $30 12 x 16 
 

Youth Painting Class-Sunset at Share 

Saturday January 26 10:30am $25 12 x 12 canvas 
 

Folk-art: Birds and the Garden at Senior Center 

Tuesday January 29 12:30pm $2/$25 8x10 NEW  
 

Mr. Buck Board Painting Class at Share 

Wednesday January 30 6pm. $35 12 x 16 board 
 

Cardinals & Chickadees on canvas at Senior Center 

Tuesday February 5 12:30pm $30 12 x 16 canvas 
 

Lantern Light on canvas at Share 

Wednesday February 6  6pm $30 12 x 16 canvas 
 

Umbrella Couple on canvas at Senior Center 

Tuesday February 12 12:30pm $30 12 x 16 canvas 
 

Sunset on canvas at Share 

Wednesday February 13  6pm  $30 12 x 16 canvas  
 

Tulips on board  at Senior Center  

Tuesday February 19 12:30pm $40 12 x 30 board 

 

 

Senior Center sign up call or stop in  
151 E 1st St. FDL 54935 or call 920-322-3630  

Share class sign up at www.macyplace82.com 
Share Fine Art Galleries 228 S. Military Rd FDL 

Macy Place On The Road  
 

920-254-7887  barbmcwithey@gmail.com 

lapinemaryannk2@gmail.com  

www.macyplace82.com 


